ERNST

Ernst Conservation Seeds

SEEDS

8884 Mercer Pike
Meadville, PA 16335
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191
www.ernstseed.com

Date: March 01, 2026

22.00 %
15.00 %
12.00 %
9.00 %
5.00 %
5.00 %
5.00 %
4.50 %
3.00 %
2.00 %
2.00 %
2.00 %
2.00 %
2.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
1.00 %
0.50 %
0.50 %
0.50 %

100.00 %

MD Mountain OBL Wetland Mix - ERNMX-704

Botanical Name

Panicum rigidulum, PA Ecotype
Sparganium eurycarpum, PA Ecotype
Carex lurida, PA Ecotype

Scirpus atrovirens, PA Ecotype

Carex frankii

Carex lupulina, PA Ecotype

Carex scoparia, PA Ecotype

Verbena hastata, PA Ecotype

Juncus effusus

Bidens cernua, PA Ecotype

Carex comosa, PA Ecotype

Glyceria canadensis, PA Ecotype
Helianthus angustifolius, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype
Scirpus cyperinus, PA Ecotype
Asclepias incarnata, PA Ecotype
Aster puniceus, PA Ecotype

Carex crinita, PA Ecotype
Eupatorium fistulosum, PA Ecotype
Eupatorium maculatum, PA Ecotype
Eupatorium perfoliatum, PA Ecotype
Mimulus ringens, PA Ecotype
Vernonia noveboracensis, PA Ecotype
Lobelia siphilitica, PA Ecotype
Ludwigia alternifolia, PA Ecotype
Scirpus expansus, PA Ecotype

Seeding Rate: 20 Ib per acre
Grasses & Grass-like Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Wet Meadows &

Wetlands

Common Name

Redtop Panicgrass, PA Ecotype
Giant Bur Reed, PA Ecotype

Lurid Sedge, PA Ecotype

Green Bulrush, PA Ecotype

Frank's Sedge

Hop Sedge, PA Ecotype

Blunt Broom Sedge, PA Ecotype
Blue Vervain, PA Ecotype

Soft Rush

Nodding Bur Marigold, PA Ecotype
Cosmos Sedge, PA Ecotype
Rattlesnake Grass, PA Ecotype
Narrowleaf Sunflower, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype
Woolgrass, PA Ecotype

Swamp Milkweed, PA Ecotype
Purplestem Aster, PA Ecotype
Fringed Sedge, PA Ecotype

Joe Pye Weed, PA Ecotype
Spotted Joe Pye Weed, PA Ecotype
Boneset, PA Ecotype

Square Stemmed Monkeyflower, PA Ecotype
New York Ironweed, PA Ecotype
Great Blue Lobelia, PA Ecotype
Seedbox, PA Ecotype

Wood Bulrush, PA Ecotype

Mix Price/Lb Bulk:

Price/Lb
78.00
124.80
124.80
234.00
78.00
260.00
124.80
41.60
52.00
286.00
322.40
260.00
93.60
124.80
192.40
520.00
338.00
296.40
312.00
208.00
260.00
260.00
416.00
130.00
234.00

$147.99

Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula

may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.
All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.
Please check our web site at www.ernstseed.com
for current pricing when placing orders.



http://www.ernstseed.com/
http://www.ernstseed.com/

