



# ERNST SEEDS

**Ernst Conservation Seeds**  
8884 Mercer Pike  
Meadville, PA 16335  
(800) 873-3321 Fax (814) 336-5191  
[www.ernstseed.com](http://www.ernstseed.com)

**Date: March 01, 2026**

## **MD Mountain OBL Wetland Mix - ERNMX-704**

<b>Botanical Name</b>	<b>Common Name</b>	<b>Price/Lb</b>
22.00 % <i>Panicum rigidulum, PA Ecotype</i>	Redtop Panicgrass, PA Ecotype	78.00
15.00 % <i>Sparganium eurycarpum, PA Ecotype</i>	Giant Bur Reed, PA Ecotype	124.80
12.00 % <i>Carex lurida, PA Ecotype</i>	Lurid Sedge, PA Ecotype	124.80
9.00 % <i>Scirpus atrovirens, PA Ecotype</i>	Green Bulrush, PA Ecotype	234.00
5.00 % <i>Carex frankii</i>	Frank's Sedge	78.00
5.00 % <i>Carex lupulina, PA Ecotype</i>	Hop Sedge, PA Ecotype	260.00
5.00 % <i>Carex scoparia, PA Ecotype</i>	Blunt Broom Sedge, PA Ecotype	124.80
4.50 % <i>Verbena hastata, PA Ecotype</i>	Blue Vervain, PA Ecotype	41.60
3.00 % <i>Juncus effusus</i>	Soft Rush	52.00
2.00 % <i>Bidens cernua, PA Ecotype</i>	Nodding Bur Marigold, PA Ecotype	286.00
2.00 % <i>Carex comosa, PA Ecotype</i>	Cosmos Sedge, PA Ecotype	322.40
2.00 % <i>Glyceria canadensis, PA Ecotype</i>	Rattlesnake Grass, PA Ecotype	260.00
2.00 % <i>Helianthus angustifolius, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype</i>	Narrowleaf Sunflower, Coastal Plain NC Ecotype	93.60
2.00 % <i>Scirpus cyperinus, PA Ecotype</i>	Woolgrass, PA Ecotype	124.80
1.00 % <i>Asclepias incarnata, PA Ecotype</i>	Swamp Milkweed, PA Ecotype	192.40
1.00 % <i>Aster puniceus, PA Ecotype</i>	Purplestem Aster, PA Ecotype	520.00
1.00 % <i>Carex crinita, PA Ecotype</i>	Fringed Sedge, PA Ecotype	338.00
1.00 % <i>Eupatorium fistulosum, PA Ecotype</i>	Joe Pye Weed, PA Ecotype	296.40
1.00 % <i>Eupatorium maculatum, PA Ecotype</i>	Spotted Joe Pye Weed, PA Ecotype	312.00
1.00 % <i>Eupatorium perfoliatum, PA Ecotype</i>	Boneset, PA Ecotype	208.00
1.00 % <i>Mimulus ringens, PA Ecotype</i>	Square Stemmed Monkeyflower, PA Ecotype	260.00
1.00 % <i>Vernonia noveboracensis, PA Ecotype</i>	New York Ironweed, PA Ecotype	260.00
0.50 % <i>Lobelia siphilitica, PA Ecotype</i>	Great Blue Lobelia, PA Ecotype	416.00
0.50 % <i>Ludwigia alternifolia, PA Ecotype</i>	Seedbox, PA Ecotype	130.00
0.50 % <i>Scirpus expansus, PA Ecotype</i>	Wood Bulrush, PA Ecotype	234.00

**100.00 %**

**Mix Price/Lb Bulk: \$147.99**

**Seeding Rate:** 20 lb per acre

Grasses & Grass-like Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Herbaceous Flowering Species - Herbaceous Perennial; Wet Meadows & Wetlands

Mix formulations are subject to change without notice depending on the availability of existing and new products. While the formula may change, the guiding philosophy and function of the mix will not.

**Price quotes guaranteed for 30 days.**  
**All prices are FOB Meadville, PA.**  
**Please check our web site at [www.ernstseed.com](http://www.ernstseed.com)**  
**for current pricing when placing orders.**